
PROTECTIVE FITTINGS   

TWIN SPACER

1.350014~35S2-500

520

460

420

380

330

300

L

Dimensions, mm

14~35

14~35

14~35

14~35

14~35

14~35

Conductor
Diameter Range.

mm

1.4S2-520

1.2S2-460

1.2S2-420

1.1S2-380

1.1S2-330

1.0S2-300 

Approx.
Weight

kg

Catalogue
Number 

Twin - Spacers are used to maintain conductor spacing and restore condustor soacing after a short circuit occurs 

Material:
Body - Aluminium alloy              
Conductor bush - EPDM 

These fittings can be supplied to ANSI, IEC and AS  
Standards as requested


