PROTECTIVE FITTINGS

TWIN SPACER

Twin - Spacers are used to maintain conductor spacing and restore condustor soacing after a short circuit occurs

Catalogue	Conductor	Dimensions, mm	Approx.
Number	Diameter Range. mm	L	Weight kg
S2-300	14~35	300	1.0
S2-330	14~35	330	1.1
S2-380	14~35	380	1.1
S2-420	14~35	420	1.2
S2-460	14~35	460	1.2
S2-500	14~35	500	1.3
S2-520	14~35	520	1.4

Material:

Body - Aluminium alloy Conductor bush - EPDM

These fittings can be supplied to ANSI, IEC and AS Standards as requested

